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DMS Weekly Activities - March 5th - March 13th

Dexter T.S. Hill Middle School - Thislisting of T.S. Hill Middle School activitiesis a
service offered by the ShowMe Times, working in partnership with C.A. Counts,
Superintendent, Scott Kruse, Middle School Principal and the Dexter Public Schools for
your convenience.

We hope you will mark your calendar and we encourage everyone to support our local
students and their activities. The education and growth of young people in our
community isthe key to everyone's future!

If you would like to submit information and a picture of a student and his/her
accomplishments, send it to dloflin@showmetimes.com or call (573) 380-3318.

Calendar

Monday March 5 Band Pop Concert 6:00
Volleybal @ Woodland 6:00

Tuesday March 6 Statewide Tornado Drill
Science Fair-SEMO Bus 9:00

Wednesday March7 Volleyball vs. Scott City  5:00
Talent Search 5-7
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Thursday March 8 Jr. Beta State Convention-First Session/Dance
Friday March 9 Final Session of Jr. Beta State Convention
3rd Quarter Ends
Future Dates
Monday March 12 Volleyball vs. Puxico 6:00
Tuesday March 13  Volleyball @ Kennett 6:00
Student Fines/Fees due to the office
Wednesday March14  Stoddard County Scholastic Meet 3:30 BEC
Report Cards go home
March 14-15 BusEvac Drills
Thursday March 15 Volleyball vs. Sikeston 6:00
PTO Meeting 9:00AM
Friday March 16 Volleyball @ Advance 5:00
Saturday March 17 Poplar Bluff 7th Grade VBall Tourn. TBD
Tuesday March20 Track @ E.P.
Volleyball vs. Bernie 6:00-Hits for HOPE

Basebal @ Advance 4:00
Wednesday March21 Track @ Malden
Thursday March22 Volleyball @ Jackson 5:30

Baseball @ Kennett 4:00

Friday March 23 Baseball @ Cape 4:00
Monday March 26 Red Cross Blood Drive- Middle School Gym
March 26-27 Bernie 8th Grade Tournament TBD



Tuesday March 27 Track @ E.P.
Baseball @ NMCC 4:00
Wednesday March28 Truman Trip-Cape Girardeau
Thursday March29 Volleyball vs. Poplar Bluff 4:00
Baseball vs. E.P. 4:00
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SUBSCRIBE TO "LOCAL SCHOOLS!
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